Privacy Policy

1. Information Collection:

We may collect personal information, such as your name, contact details, and usage data when you use the ON RTZ. We collect this information to improve the functionality of ON RTZ and provide you with a personalized experience. We will not share your personal information with third parties without your consent, except as required by law.

2. Data Security:

We implement reasonable security measures to protect your personal information from unauthorized access, disclosure, or loss. However, no method of data transmission or storage is completely secure, and we cannot guarantee absolute security of your information.

3. Use of Information:

We may use your personal information to operate, maintain, and improve the ON RTZ. This includes providing customer support, personalizing your experience, and sending you relevant updates or promotional materials. You can opt out of receiving marketing communications at any time.

4. Third-Party Links:

The ON RTZ may contain links to third-party websites or services. We are not responsible for the privacy practices or content of these third-party sites. We encourage you to review the privacy policies of any third-party websites you visit.

5. Changes to the Privacy Policy:

We reserve the right to update or modify this Privacy Policy at any time. We will notify you of any significant changes by posting the revised policy on the ON RTZ. Your continued use of ON RTZ after the changes are implemented constitutes your acceptance of the revised policy.